
R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  128 SCT:  74
Pippin 80.38 6 1 0 11NQ 1 0Allan 01.593 08083 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  133 SCT:  67
Gunner 64.56 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Lang 02.067 16084 90 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  66
Grace 50.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wilmerding 02.7216 20085 100 0

Bear 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Caffrey 00.0017 20087 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  128 SCT:  74
Howie 57.65 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Rosario 02.221 08043 95 0

Shaina 41.25 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Doret 03.102 08044 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  133 SCT:  67
Jax 80.12 13 1 2 28NQ 2 0West 01.664 16052 0 0

Henley 80.41 13 1 0 18NQ 0 0Clemens 01.655 16053 0 0

Zenji 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Clark 10.006 16057 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  66
Fae 38.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schilling 03.6011 20064 100 0

Speed 39.99 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Tovino 03.4315 20074 100 0

Hallelujah 35.37 0 2 03 10Q 0 0Ajoux 03.8713 20071 90 0

'NSync 54.02 0 1 14 10Q 0 0Schmitter 02.5414 20073 90 0

Cooper 88.93 22 0 1 27NQ 2 0Rocco 01.549 20061 0 0

Bristol 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berghold 10.0010 20063 0 0

Addie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Budzynski 00.0012 20068 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  137 SCT:  67
Ruger 52.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Courduff 02.6023 24080 100 0

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0022 24079 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  146 SCT:  70
Nash 62.84 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Spence 02.321 08013 0 0

JitterBug 63.29 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Cornelius 02.313 08393 0 0

Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.002 08173 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  146 SCT:  67
KenKen 63.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mount 02.3112 12400 100 0

Rollo 61.83 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Gruver 02.3610 12014 95 0

Ice 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Slivka 10.0011 12016 0 0

Roger 79.50 12 3 0 39NQ 1 0Fitzgerald 01.847 12046 0 0

Jennie 79.32 12 2 0 34NQ 1 0Griffett 01.848 12047 0 0

Hope 63.73 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Coe 02.299 12048 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  155 SCT:  63
V-Tach 42.01 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Peck 03.6918 20026 95 0

Dare 58.47 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Carson 02.6519 20059 95 0

Bug 58.55 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Corcoran 02.6514 20020 95 0

Romeo 64.58 1 2 0 12NQ 0 0Andrews 02.4013 20019 0 0

Chaka Khan 68.93 5 1 3 30NQ 1 0Shea-Zackin 02.2517 20025 0 0

Clipper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Barber 10.0015 20062 0 0

Raisin 59.49 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Stehly 02.6120 20065 0 0

Maven 66.75 3 3 0 21NQ 0 0Rhyshek 02.3221 20284 0 0

Mac 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Budzynski 00.0016 20021 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  155 SCT:  66
Finn 47.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Vestal 03.2422 24027 100 0

Jonesy 54.95 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Sacco 02.8227 24033 100 0

Melt 83.26 17 3 0 49NQ 1 0Windisch 01.8623 24028 0 0

Jax 51.48 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Coldiron 03.0124 24029 0 0

Leia 63.10 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Hopkins 02.4625 24030 0 0

Magnus 73.97 7 5 1 44NQ 2 0Kolb 02.1028 24034 0 0

Osin Blue 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kavanaugh 00.0026 24032 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Mo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nicony 00.0019 08394 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Grace 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Albrizio 10.0069 12015 0 0

Brecker 68.87 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0McCullough 02.5870 12396 0 0

Spice 64.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Esherick 02.7471 12401 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  187 SCT:  71
Juliet 50.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0White 03.73115 16403 100 0

Stevie 70.15 0 3 1 20NQ 3 0Lape 02.67114 16402 0 0

Joules 57.62 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Hajosy 03.25116 16406 0 0

Isabel 64.06 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sutch 02.92117 16407 0 0

Heather 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stipick 10.00118 16412 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  195 SCT:  68
Halley 59.13 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Burnett 03.30201 20024 0 0

Beau 73.55 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0McMoran 02.65202 20414 0 0

Daisy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Connelly 10.00203 20415 0 0

Darcy 61.54 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Parrish 03.17204 20416 0 0

Byron 55.58 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 03.51205 20417 0 0

Ruby 79.60 11 3 0 48NQ 0 0Merkel 02.45206 20420 0 0

Tui 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Farrance 10.00208 20424 0 0

Emma 64.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gechter 03.01209 20429 0 0

Freddy 59.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 03.30211 20434 0 0

Ben 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kramer 00.00207 20423 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  195 SCT:  72
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Remus 56.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Branco 03.45259 24450 100 0

Chappy 62.79 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Collins 03.11257 24448 100 0

Dreamer 63.51 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Doerer 03.07256 24443 0 0

Redford 72.49 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Zumba 02.69258 24449 0 0

Noelle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Krulan 10.00260 24451 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Misty 60.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gregory 02.9317 08174 100 15

Buzz 71.91 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Matthews 02.485 08157 100 4

Luna 72.66 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Miles 02.4514 08170 100 3

Brazen 80.11 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Thompson 02.223 08155 0 0

Rickee 71.31 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Cioffi-Parker 02.504 08156 0 0

Charm 62.46 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gregory 02.856 08159 0 0

Lacie 73.90 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Chapot 02.418 08161 0 0

Austin 59.29 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Johnson 03.009 08162 0 0

Tatum 61.45 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Syner 02.9010 08163 0 0

Captain 90.23 14 2 0 52NQ 0 0Martinez 01.9711 08165 0 0

Tucker 66.29 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Dalton 02.6912 08166 0 0

Yodee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cioffi-Parker 10.0013 08168 0 0

Taylor 70.69 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Penha 02.5215 08171 0 0

Phaser 50.52 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bankauf 03.5216 08172 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.007 08160 0 0

Koga 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0018 08391 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Caru 47.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fitzpatrick 03.7938 12185 100 24

Bowen 47.61 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.7446 12195 100 23

Phebe 49.49 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McCartney 03.6043 12192 100 21

Luc 49.66 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Weintrub 03.5863 12216 100 21

Pip 50.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.5355 12207 100 20

Layla 52.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.4144 12193 100 18

Sulley 52.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.4141 12190 100 18

Dylan 52.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.3851 12203 100 18

Fizz 52.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Larson 03.3742 12191 100 18

Madyson 52.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rissmiller 03.3739 12186 100 18

Peak 53.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.3331 12177 100 17

Victoria 53.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 03.3164 12217 100 17

Winnie 55.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bare 03.1936 12182 100 15

Sadie 56.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.1634 12180 100 14

Surf 56.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ely 03.1430 12176 100 14

Winner 58.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.0358 12211 100 12

Rowan 59.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.0065 12219 100 11

Trey 62.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gruver 02.8353 12205 100 8

Pixie 67.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 02.6429 12175 100 3

Sansa 70.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 02.5345 12194 100 0
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Ditto 49.62 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Prekop 03.5932 12178 0 0

Tressa 68.16 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Griffett 02.6133 12179 0 0

Pippi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cornelius 10.0037 12183 0 0

Bizou 55.31 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0DeMascio 03.2240 12189 0 0

Digby 52.83 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brawner 03.3747 12196 0 0

Blu 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dereka 10.0048 12199 0 0

Ruddy 46.93 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lape 03.7949 12201 0 0

Chew 61.01 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Ulissi 02.9250 12202 0 0

Angie 67.23 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Doret 02.6552 12204 0 0

Shameless 46.18 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Johnson 03.8554 12206 0 0

Ema 72.76 1 1 2 18NQ 0 0Buchma 02.4556 12208 0 0

Bryce 55.87 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Hunter 03.1957 12210 0 0

Hot Shot 44.82 0 0 1 10NQ 0 1Gaydos 03.9759 12212 0 0

Jeter 52.60 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Logan 03.3860 12213 0 0

Cruise 48.45 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Prekop 03.6761 12214 0 0

Pebbles 66.46 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Schmidt 02.6862 12215 0 0

Tamiah 66.69 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Marsh 02.6766 12221 0 0

Gromit 74.44 3 2 2 29NQ 1 0Esherick 02.3967 12395 0 0

Cheyenne 72.53 1 1 3 23NQ 1 0Ulissi 02.4568 12399 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Szakacs 00.0035 12181 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  187 SCT:  71
Lilac 38.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 04.92100 16246 100 32

Mysti 45.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Turner 04.1494 16239 100 25

Harley 45.71 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Roseman 04.0984 16227 100 25

Ferris B. 47.72 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Stevenson 03.92113 16265 100 23

Ql (Chee) 48.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Clark 03.8396 16241 100 22

Joey 49.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 03.81103 16249 100 21

Kip 49.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 03.8197 16242 100 21

Vu 51.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 03.6483 16225 100 19

Grady 52.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 03.5386 16229 100 18

Alibi 53.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Piecara 03.5099 16244 100 17

Spy 54.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Francis 03.43102 16248 100 16

Zuri 60.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.0889 16234 100 10

Lettie 74.83 3 1 1 19NQ 0 0Andrews 02.5081 16222 0 0

Jordan 68.24 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Penha 02.7482 16223 0 0

Cooper 50.33 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Farquhar 03.7285 16228 0 0

Shine 60.31 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Harrington 03.1093 16238 0 0

Lila 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bunin 10.0095 16240 0 0

Vibe 71.77 0 4 2 30NQ 2 0Clark 02.6198 16243 0 0

Bridget 64.30 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Duran 02.91101 16247 0 0

Silk 64.22 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Esherick 02.91104 16250 0 0

Luna 67.17 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Mark 02.78105 16251 0 0

Pennie 67.11 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Kandle 02.79106 16253 0 0

Clover 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jacobs 10.00108 16255 0 0

Mica 64.70 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Brown 02.89109 16256 0 0

Si 0.00 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Visco 00.00110 16259 0 0
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Grover 49.97 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Puro 03.74111 16261 0 0

Maia 55.36 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Parrish 03.38112 16263 0 0

Crime 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lazaro 00.0087 16230 0 0

Sookie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lange 00.0088 16231 0 0

Rave 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berry 00.0091 16235 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garrahy 00.0092 16237 0 0

Frankie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koehler 00.00107 16254 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  195 SCT:  68
Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Nally 00.00161 20302 0 0

Fame(US) 38.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ajoux 05.06187 20331 100 29

Kite 39.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wesemann 04.94186 20330 100 28

Usa 43.52 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Staivecki 04.48141 20273 100 24

Drew 43.85 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Halperin 04.45152 20288 100 24

Wicca 44.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 04.37150 20286 100 23

Plenty 45.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 04.32196 20344 100 22

Sparks 45.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 04.31162 20303 100 22

Zuzu 47.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schilling 04.12190 20336 100 20

Hops 48.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.03178 20320 100 19

Sligo 48.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.01174 20316 100 19

Nemesis 50.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.87136 20266 100 17

Mackenzie 51.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 03.82153 20289 100 16

Thruster 52.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bankauf 03.73151 20287 100 15

Kipper 52.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 03.69140 20270 100 15

Zuri 54.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 03.60147 20281 100 13

Vader 54.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Alex Loos 03.56163 20304 100 13

Wynne 56.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goldman 03.45176 20318 100 11

Lola 62.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brunner 03.12180 20322 100 5

Lollipop 87.07 19 0 2 67NQ 1 0Habich 02.24137 20267 0 0

Jackson 48.63 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kerensky 04.01138 20268 0 0

Pizzazz 81.93 13 3 1 59NQ 3 0Thompson 02.38145 20276 0 0

Tripp 47.59 0 3 1 20NQ 4 0D'Andrea 04.10143 20277 0 0

Dynamo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.00144 20278 0 0

Riot 54.41 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hill 03.58149 20283 0 0

Fiasco 64.07 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 03.04155 20285 0 0

Fever 45.55 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Westcott 04.28154 20291 0 0

Banshee 67.69 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ardary 02.88156 20292 0 0

Rocket 68.55 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Ribeiro-Czaplins 02.84157 20294 0 0

Zach 45.88 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cochran 04.25158 20295 0 0

Dozer 59.40 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Thompson 03.28165 20296 0 0

Blitz 46.75 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Aldrich 04.17159 20299 0 0

Whisky 67.91 0 5 1 30NQ 2 0Farrance 02.87164 20305 0 0

Garnet 57.53 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Miloglav-Rocco 03.39166 20307 0 0

Yogi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Emmanuell 10.00168 20309 0 0

Thrill 51.24 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Frank 03.81169 20310 0 0

Declan 50.47 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Minnella 03.86170 20311 0 0

Flip 49.66 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Buchma 03.93171 20313 0 0
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Carly 42.84 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Ayers 04.55172 20314 0 0

Porsche 46.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hammond 04.20173 20315 0 0

Dino 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Grasso 10.00175 20317 0 0

Emma 78.60 10 1 1 40NQ 1 0McMoran 02.48177 20319 0 0

Jesse Belle 48.57 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mackes 04.01181 20323 0 0

Oskar 59.37 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Patrick 03.28183 20325 0 0

Phil 62.74 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Salerno 03.11184 20327 0 0

Sky 57.74 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Meunier 03.38185 20329 0 0

Lyric 49.63 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lazaro 03.93188 20332 0 0

Maddy 53.88 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Merwin 03.62191 20337 0 0

Bella 51.70 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kolb 03.77192 20338 0 0

Rosy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Halperin 10.00193 20340 0 0

Audrey 50.95 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 03.83194 20341 0 0

Troo 52.93 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Goldman 03.68197 20421 0 0

TiAmo 71.59 3 3 0 29NQ 1 1Rocco 02.72200 20430 0 0

Tiki 50.16 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ely 03.89210 20433 0 0

Zena 52.77 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Borowski 03.70198 20435 0 0

Breezy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hillman 00.00139 20269 0 0

Pippa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berardino 00.00142 20275 0 0

Skipper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rimmer 00.00146 20279 0 0

Burt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koehler 00.00148 20282 0 0

Lacy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dauer 00.00160 20300 0 0

Cain 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Budzynski 00.00167 20308 0 0

Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bisbee 00.00179 20321 0 0

Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Secter 00.00182 20324 0 0

Scoot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sherman 00.00189 20333 0 0

Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.00195 20343 0 0

Kaarina 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pessoa 00.00199 20427 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  195 SCT:  72
Shambhu 47.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.08236 24356 100 24

Heaven 48.97 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fitzgerald 03.98245 24367 100 23

Cushla 49.22 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brown 03.96240 24361 100 22

Banshee 49.33 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.95226 24345 100 22

MoAna 52.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Branco 03.68233 24352 100 19

Scopey 54.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Collins 03.58237 24357 100 17

Alle 60.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 03.23242 24363 100 11

Rumor 63.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.06230 24349 100 8

Huckleberry 56.07 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Schwartz 03.48227 24346 0 0

AJ 60.11 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kepfer 03.24228 24347 0 0

Rio 56.02 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Barlics 03.48229 24348 0 0

Alice 56.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Carberry 03.44231 24350 0 0

Smitten 45.05 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mulligan 04.33234 24353 0 0

Cal 50.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sperle 03.86235 24355 0 0

Teeka 82.69 10 2 0 40NQ 0 0Piwowar 02.36239 24359 0 0

JoJo 52.36 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0French 03.72241 24362 0 0

Stig 43.73 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McAvoy 04.46243 24364 0 0
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Wile E 45.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Silver 04.28246 24368 0 0

Kai 57.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Meisner 03.42247 24369 0 0

Elan 55.09 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brook 03.54248 24370 0 0

Kaz 59.89 0 1 1 15NQ 2 1Hoffmann 03.26249 24371 0 0

Copy 54.65 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Koster 03.57253 24441 0 0

Anya 48.05 0 0 1 10NQ 0 1Speer 04.06254 24442 0 0

Declan 67.75 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Solakian 02.88255 24447 0 0

Rhyze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turner 00.00232 24351 0 0

Tedi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chirichella 00.00238 24358 0 0

Strike 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ford 00.00244 24366 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00250 24372 0 0

Maverick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barlics 00.00251 24373 0 0

Cricket 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kargaard 00.00252 24440 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  195 SCT:  68
Leia 42.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scripko 04.64262 24C375 100 25

Zam 44.86 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Staivecki 04.35264 24C377 100 23

Chick 59.23 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mosner 03.29265 24C378 100 8

Optimus Prime 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ajoux 00.00261 24C374 0 0

Torin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.00263 24C376 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  137 SCT:  71
Mingo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Spence 10.008 16036 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  72
Fenway 50.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conti 02.7320 20041 100 0

Scooter 53.91 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Sutphin 02.5418 20038 0 0

Stretch 45.46 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Collins 03.0121 20042 0 0

Henry 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ferrante 00.0019 20039 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  146 SCT:  72
Zubi 71.97 0 2 1 20NQ 1 1Heffner 02.034 08006 0 0

Mac 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gillis 10.005 08007 0 0

Zelda 79.71 7 4 1 39NQ 1 0Heffner 01.836 08008 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Rocker 51.93 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Gaydos 03.4328 08380 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  195 SCT:  73
Remi 55.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dunlap 03.53134 16386 100 0

Foster 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 10.00135 16387 0 0
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R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  178 SCT:  81
Callie 63.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puskas 02.791 04089 0 0

Mimi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Olsen 10.002 04379 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Tarlton 67.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Paull 02.6226 08099 100 8

Taffy 76.32 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gau 02.3324 08097 100 0

Faith 63.62 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Coe 02.8020 08091 0 0

GG 83.46 7 1 0 26NQ 0 0Berman 02.1321 08092 0 0

Rio 92.92 16 2 1 63NQ 1 0Bare 01.9223 08096 0 0

Kuma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0022 08094 0 0

Spring 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berry 00.0025 08098 0 0

Lucy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berardino 00.0027 08100 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  187 SCT:  76
Chloe 48.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.8380 12110 100 27

Kali 50.82 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Menyo 03.6875 12105 100 25

Bertha 65.10 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Billman 02.8776 12106 100 10

Stormy 68.74 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Christie 02.7272 12101 100 7

Jack 73.53 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Harvey 02.5474 12104 0 0

Willow 62.99 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Conti 02.9778 12108 0 0

Buddy 68.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Watkins 02.7279 12109 0 0

Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.0073 12102 0 0

Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pollard 00.0077 12107 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  195 SCT:  73
Slider 44.30 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Merwin 04.40119 16111 100 28

Clay 53.62 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.64121 16113 100 19

Mason 55.37 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gregor 03.52125 16121 100 17

Grady 62.43 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.12132 16132 100 10

Winkle 47.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Tovino 04.08122 16115 0 0

Bosun 84.65 11 1 3 53NQ 0 0Berghold 02.30123 16116 0 0

Miley 66.57 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Gradwell 02.93124 16118 0 0

Launch 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chernack 10.00126 16123 0 0

Taya 48.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Andrews 03.9990 16125 0 0

Callie Girl 58.36 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Laufenberg 03.34128 16126 0 0

Annie Fenway 74.57 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Carson 02.61129 16128 0 0

Izzy 56.09 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rhyshek 03.48130 16129 0 0

Rose 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hillman 10.00131 16130 0 0

Jamie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Anderson 00.00120 16112 0 0

Ziva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jersey 00.00127 16124 0 0

Storm 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nicony 00.00133 16383 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  195 SCT:  77
C.J. 57.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.42217 20141 100 19

Hank 57.68 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Westcott 03.38225 20154 100 19
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Mickey 61.01 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Reinhard 03.20216 20140 100 15

Iko 62.81 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.10220 20145 100 14

Sami 69.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 02.82221 20146 100 7

Marco 67.47 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Zumba 02.89212 20134 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 56.39 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Diaz 03.46213 20135 0 0

Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Solakian 10.00214 20138 0 0

Gus 62.29 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lackey 03.13215 20139 0 0

Cooper 69.39 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Webster 02.81219 20144 0 0

Shadow 50.37 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Larsen 03.87222 20147 0 0

Duckee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Coppola 10.00223 20150 0 0

Gussie 55.84 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Schwartz 03.49224 20151 0 0

Ace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jersey 00.00218 20142 0 0
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